
COVID-19 Emergency Project - ED2001

Company Name                               Loan Amount
A & D Billiards dba Classic Q’s 35,000.00        
Aguilar Barber Styling Inc dba Aguilar's Barber 15,000.00        
Apollonia West Inc, formerly Neon Alley Ltd dba Bistoro 50,000.00        
Bella Sposa Bridal Boutique, LLC 25,000.00        
Benfatti's Inc. dba Benfatti Furniture 50,000.00        
Big Daddy's Sunset Bowl, Inc. 50,000.00        
Big-O Tires of Pueblo 50,000.00        
Clear Choice Glass of Pueblo LLC 20,000.00        
Cordelia J & Company dba Formulary 55 40,000.00        
DanCor, Inc. dba Reflections Plus 15,000.00        
Dio Mercantile Co. dba Dairy Queen 75,000.00        
E & B Meats LLC dba Bays Meat Market 15,000.00        
Flow Right Plumbing Heating & Irrigation, Inc 75,000.00        
Game Over Legends, Inc. dba Game Over 5,000.00          
GFZ LLC dba Grays Coors Tavern 15,000.00        
Gilbert Ortiz-Chicken N Cone, LLC dba Chicken N Pasta 15,000.00        
Grahams Grill 15,000.00        
Joey D Enterprises Inc. dba Subway 10,000.00        
Le Nails & Sp LLC dba Le Nails 15,000.00        
Marquis Paint & Body, Inc. 25,000.00        
Mercado Motors 75,000.00        
Moreschini Dental 25,000.00        
MSK Enterprise Inc. dba The Pantry Restaurant 100,000.00      
Nachos Restaurants 50,000.00        
Pueblo Athletic Club 75,000.00        
R.S. Transmissions Inc. dba Aamco Transmissions 10,000.00        
Screened Effects, Inc. 20,000.00        
Signs by Scott, Ltd 75,000.00        
Solar Roast Coffee LLC 75,000.00        
SPM Realty, Inc. dba Rocky Mountain Realty 50,000.00        
Stanley C Rheaume DPB PC dba Podiatry Associates 20,000.00        
Studio 127 Salon & Day Spa LLC 910 35,000.00        
Ted's Tire Service 7,500.00          

1,232,500.00$ 
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